33

ofF

UNOFFICIAL COPY
i

Doc#; 2626
¥ . 01
gugene Gea " MOOFB%gHgg 7 $.30.00
00k County Re ee:$10.00

Recording requested by
And when recorded mail to:

Mitchell S.-Fadover, Esq.
Kutak Rock L1+

8601 North Scottsdpic Road
Suite 300

Scottsdale, AZ 85253-27472

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE RESERVED FOR
RECORDER’S USE

Fy |

CONSENT AND JOINDER

CONSENT AND JOINDER, made this 12* day of September, 2007 by, GRP
Broadview, LLC, an Iilinois limited liability compaay,

RECITALS:

A, The undersigned is one of the owners of a shopping Senter located in the
City of Broadview, County of Cook, State of Illinois (the “Shopping C=nter”), legally
described in Exhibit A attached hereto.

B. The Shopping Center is encumbered by that certain Operation and
Easement Agreement dated July 20, 1993 and recorded on September 2, 1993 with ike
Cook County Recorder’s Office as Document No. 93703155 (the “OEA”), as amended
by that certain First Amendment to Operation and Easement Agreement dated September
12, 1994 and recorded on September 22, 1994 with the Cook County Recorder’s Office
as Document No. 94828436 (the “First Amendment”), that certain Second Amendment to
Operation and Easement Agreement dated July 1, 2005 and recorded on September 13, bQ/
2006 with the Cook County Recorder’s Office as Document No. 0625639059 (the
“Second Amendment”), and that certain Third Amendment to Operation and Easement
Agreement dated September 14, 2007 and submitted to the Cook County Recorder for
recording on September 14, 2007 (the “Third Amendment”).

{00037803.00C / v. 1}




0726260124 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

C. One of the signatories to the Third Amendment was Target Corporation
(“Target™).
D. The undersigned succeeded to Target’s interest in a portion of the

Shopping Center prior to the recording of the Third Amendment, and the undersigned
wishes to state its agreement to be bound by the Third Amendment as hereinafter set
forth,

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned hereby consents to all of the terms,
covenants, and conditions of the Third Amendment, joins in the execution of the Third
Amend:iient and agrees to be bound by the Third Amendment as if the undersigned were
an origina signatory thereto.

IN V/{TNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Consent and
Joinder as of the daic.first above written,

GRP Broadview, LLC, an Illinois limited
liability company,

By: "}‘_‘\ ,

Name: Kowerr V. P Ilf’tl,

Title,__a virwrecd -(l& na'hf_?r

{00037803.DOC /v, 1}




0726260124 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINIOS )
) SS
COUNTY OF )

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State
aforesaid, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that _&gif).{’l‘{' L Frile v , personally
known to me to be aytho rized 5‘2@9 GRP Broadview, LLC, an Illinois limited
liability company, and personally kilown to be the same person whose name is subscribed
to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day and in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered said instrument pursuant to authority given by
the member(s)/manager(s) of the company as his own free and voluntary act, and as the

free and voluntary act and deed of said company, for the uses and purposes therein set
forth.

Given under my hand and official seal as of M@@ZOW.
i / L/
%MW%L” e SEAL

Not@,f Publi

OFFICIAL SEAL
AMY KLEINFELD-BETKE
NOTARY PUBLKC - STATE OF iLLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/20/11

{00037803.DOC / v. 1}




0726260124 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

Legal Description of Shopping Center

PARCELI:

Lots 1,2,3,4,5,6,7, 8,9, 10, 11, and 12 in Broadview Village Square, being a
subdivision of part of the Southeast Quarter of Section 22, Township 39 North, Rage 12
East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 8,
1994 as Document 94212972 in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL .2

Easement fot irpress and egress for pedestrian and vehicular access as set forth in the
Operation and Easement Agreement dated July 20, 1993 and recorded September 2,
1993, as DocumentN5. 93703155, amended by First Amendment to Operation and
Easement Agreement dated September 12, 1994, and recorded on September 22, 1994 as
Document No. 94828436 211d that certain Second Amendment to Operation and
Easement Agreement dated Ju ty 1, 2005 and recorded on September 13, 2006 as
Document No. 0625639059 overany across Lots 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10,11 and 12 in
Broadview Village Square, aforesaid

15 - 33 -Ylj- 002
~ 003
,()()Lf
-00S
- Qe
- 0071
- 009
- ol
- Ol
~-0l3
- O
—OhS
_ ol
2 0¥
30!7
— QP
- O
- O S

{00037803.D0C /v. 1}




